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Name of the institution Vytautas Magnus University (VMU) | in English
Vytauto Didziojo universitetas (VDU) | in Lithuanian

Institutional
details Erasmus code LT KAUNASO1

PIC code 999590627

Website www.vdu.lt/en

Academic
Academic year at VMU starts at the last week of August and lasts until | d
the end of June. It is divided into two semesters: Autumn semester and caitendar

Spring semester.

AUTUMN SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER

Orientation Days for incoming students August 25-31, 2020 January 27-31, 2021
Beginning of the Semester, the first day of classes August 31, 2020 February 1, 2021

Last day of classes December 4, 2020 May 21, 2021

Exam session December 7-23, 2020 May 24 — June 12, 2021
First exam retake session January 4-6, 2021 June 14, 2021

Second exam retake session January 11-13, 2021 June 16, 2021

Last day of Autumn Semester January 31, 2021 June 30, 2021
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Courses in

Here you can find course catalogue for exchange students.

English

Exchange
‘ Application information for Erasmus + exchange students 3 pplication
@) Application information for VMU Bilateral exchange students information

(under MoU)

Practical VMU offers in-depth information regarding studying at VMU,

. . accommodation, life in Lithuania, student organizations,
information for volunteering and other matters.

incoming students Everything that one needs canbe found here.

Join us on

. . VMUF book VMUInternational
social media aceboo

VMU Instagram  vmuinternational

Vkontakte YHusepcutet um. Buraytaca Beamkoro | YBB
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https://www.vdu.lt/en/international-cooperation/for-students/courses/
https://www.vdu.lt/en/international-cooperation/for-students/vmu-bilateral-exchange-studies/incoming-exchange-students/
https://www.vdu.lt/en/international-cooperation/for-students/erasmus-exchange-studies/incoming-students/
https://www.vdu.lt/en/international-cooperation/for-students/practical-information-for-incoming-students/
https://www.facebook.com/VytautasMagnusUniversity
https://www.instagram.com/vmuinternational/
https://vk.com/public182093989

Postal Address K.DonelaiCio g. 58, LT-44248 Kaunas, Lithuania
Email international@vdu.lt
Website www.vdu.lt/en

Director, Erasmus+ Programme
Institutional Coordinator

Head of Erasmus+ Mobility Unit

Erasmus+ Study Exchange (Programme

countries)

VMU Faculties of Humanities, Natural Sciences, Informatics,
Arts, Catholic Theology, VMU Music Academy and VMU
Education Academy in Kaunas

Erasmus+ Study Exchange (Programme

countries)
VMU Faculties of Economics and Management, Social
Sciences, Law, Political Science and Diplomacy

Erasmus+ Study Exchange
VMU Agriculture Academy

Erasmus+ Study Exchange
VMU Education Academy

Erasmus+ Traineeships

Erasmus+ Programme (Partner Countries)
Head of International Cooperation and
Marketing Unit

VMU Bilateral Exchange

Baltic Summer University

Department

Visiting Address V. Putvinskio g. 23, rooms 207-215, Kaunas, Lithuania
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International Cooperation

llona Kazlauskaite, Ms
llona.Kazlauskaite@vdu.lt +370 37 200 184

Konstantinas Kurzevas, Mr
Konstantinas.Kurzevas@vdu.lt +370 37 327 987

Gabriele Gugyté, Ms
Gabriele.Gugyte@vdu.lt +370 37 327 988

Monika Lisauskaite, Ms
Monika.Lisauskaite@vdu.lt +370 37 327 988

Raimundas Rukuiza, Mr
Raimundas.Rukuiza@vdu.lt +370 37 752 398

Loreta Andziuliené, Ms
Loreta.Andziuliene@vdu.lt +370 52758113

Tomas Mickevicius, Mr
Tomas.Mickevicius@vdu.lt +370 37 327 98

Eglé JanuskeviCiene, Ms
Egle.Januskeviciene@vdu.lt +370 37 327 981

Vaidas Daciola, Mr
Vaidas.Daciola@vdu.lt +370 37 327 981

Justé Lenortaviciene, Ms
Juste.Lenortaviciene@vdu.lt +370 37 327 981

Agné Poderyté, Ms
Agne.Poderyte@vdu.lt

Fulllist of VMU International Cooperation Department‘s contacts can be found here



https://www.vdu.lt/en/contacts/vmu-international-cooperation-department/
https://www.vdu.lt/en/
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